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04/06/22 SKAGWAY HHW 2022 PLANNING, MOBILIZATION & EVENT

CES Labor
Project Planning with US Ecology
Final Disposal Report

US Ecology Alaska Labor & Misc Fees

US Ecology Alaska Field Labor On-Site Managers (1 person) 2 Day Event

US Ecology Alaska Airfare ANC-HNS

US Ecology Alaska Per Diem
Supplies/Shipping/Disposal Fees

Supplies (Drums & Cartons)

Supplies Transportation

CES Subtotal

Misc/Sub Subtotal
Misc/Sub Markup (15%)
Total

$325.00
$325.00

$7,000.00
$1,300.00
$1,472.00

$5,975.00
$4,500.00
$650
$20,247
$3,037
$23,934



H

environmental
S er Vv ices

712 \X/ 12th Street Juneau Alaska 99801 907586.4447 WWW.COXenv.com

Title:
Date:
04/01/22

SKAGWAY HHW 2022 SHIPPING & DISPOSAL ESTIMATE

Supplies/Shipping/Disposal Fees

Container Size
Each
Each
Rach

Drum-55G
Drum-55G
Drum-55G
Drum-55G
Drum-55G
Drum-55G
Yard
Drum-55G
Drum-55G
Drum-15G
Drum-55G

Disposal *estimated to be finalized after event
AML Barge Transport
Seattle Container Transport
US Ecology Documentation Fee
US Ecology Administrative Labor
Misc/Sub Subtotal
Misc/Sub Markup (15%)
Total

$9,000.00

$8,000.00
$450.00
$225.00
$450.00
$18,125
$2,719
$20,844

*$9,000 for Disposal based on 2021 Volumes and today's prices

Waste Stream Description
Manifest Fee
NICAD Batteries
Lithium Batteries
Paint Related Materials — Loosepack
Paint Related Materials — Bulked
Mixed Fuels
Flammable Tar
HHW Aerosols
Latex Paints — Bulked
HHW Non-Reg Labpack
HHW Alkaline Liquids
HHW Toxic Liquid — Loosepack
HHW Acid — Loosepack
Spray Foam

2021 Amount
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Cost
$175.00
$50.00
$300.00
$320.00
$350.00
$210.00
$645.00
$420.00
$210.00
$850.00
$215.00
$175.00
$180.00
$250.00

Total

$175.00
$50.00
$300.00
$320.00
$350.00
$1,680.00
$1,290.00
$840.00
$840.00
$1,700.00
$430.00
$175.00
$180.00
$250.00
$8,580.00
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