

Title: Date:

04/06/22 SKAGWAY HHW 2022 PLANNING, MOBILIZATION & EVENT

## **CES Labor**

CES Labor	
Project Planning with US Ecology	\$325.00
Final Disposal Report	\$325.00
US Ecology Alaska Labor & Misc Fees	
US Ecology Alaska Field Labor On-Site Managers (1 person) 2 Day E	Event \$7,000.00
US Ecology Alaska Airfare ANC-HNS	\$1,300.00
US Ecology Alaska Per Diem	\$1,472.00
Supplies/Shipping/Disposal Fees	
Supplies (Drums & Cartons)	\$5,975.00
Supplies Transportation	\$4,500.00
CES	S Subtotal \$650
Misc/Sul	b Subtotal \$20,247
Misc/Sub Mark	<b>kup (15%)</b> \$3,037

\$23,934

Total



Title: Date: 04/01/22

SKAGWAY HHW 2022 SHIPPING & DISPOSAL ESTIMATE

## Supplies/Shipping/Disposal Fees

Disposal *estimated to be finalized after event	\$9,000.00
AML Barge Transport	\$8,000.00
Seattle Container Transport	\$450.00
US Ecology Documentation Fee	\$225.00
US Ecology Administrative Labor	\$450.00
Misc/Sub Subtotal	\$18,125
Misc/Sub Markup (15%)	\$2,719
Total	\$20,844

## \*\$9,000 for Disposal based on 2021 Volumes and today's prices

<b>Container Size</b>	Waste Stream Description	2021 Amount	Cost	Total
Each	Manifest Fee	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
Each	NICAD Batteries	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Rach	Lithium Batteries	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
Drum-55G	Paint Related Materials – Loosepack	1	\$320.00	\$320.00
Drum-55G	Paint Related Materials – Bulked	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
Drum-55G	Mixed Fuels	8	\$210.00	\$1,680.00
Drum-55G	Flammable Tar	2	\$645.00	\$1,290.00
Drum-55G	HHW Aerosols	2	\$420.00	\$840.00
Drum-55G	Latex Paints – Bulked	4	\$210.00	\$840.00
Yard	HHW Non-Reg Labpack	2	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
Drum-55G	HHW Alkaline Liquids	2	\$215.00	\$430.00
Drum-55G	HHW Toxic Liquid – Loosepack	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
Drum-15G	HHW Acid – Loosepack	1	\$180.00	\$180.00
Drum-55G	Spray Foam	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
				\$8,580.00